Department of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME AFRIL 2023

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Date  |Day [Time | Topic [Speaker\Guide
¢ Lecture
4/12/2023 |Wednesday 1.00pm-2.00pm | Portal hypertension Dr Nikhil Phadke
4/26/2023 [Wednesday 1.00PM-2.00pm Dr Kalpesh Patil
; 7 Journal club
4/4/2023 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Sabahath Tamboli Dr. R.N. Bharadwaj
4/11/2023 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Neha Shinde Dr. Tushar Khachane
4/18/2023 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Asmita Burkapalle Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
4/25/2023 |Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr. Zeeshan Shah Dr. Ajit Jadhay
—_ Student Seminar
Dr Asmita Burkapalle - Vasculitis
4/3/2023 | Monday | 1:00pm-2:00pm [Br Shubham Hajare - Acute arterial occlusion (Embolism Dr. Sandesh Gawade
Thromboembalism)
Dr Mrunmai Patil - Chronic vascular events
4/10/2023 Monday | 1:00pm-2.00pm [Py Priyanka Moulik - interventions for chronic arterial events | Dr. Pawan Dharurkar
Grafts bypass and shunts
4117/2023|  Monday | 1:00pm-2:00pm [2r-Utkarsh Shah - Diabetic foot Dr. Sachin Naik
Dr Ashwini Satale - Amputations
412412023 Monday | 1:00pm-2:00pm g%;:;’f:ﬁéﬂ%%%m% Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
venous system of lower limbs
_ Case Presentation
A/7/2023 |Friday 1.00 to 2.00pm _|Dr Kadambari Borade and Dr Neha Shinde Dr. Rahul Kashide
4/14/2023 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Pratik Bamane and Dr Privanka Moulik Dr. Kalpesh Patil
4/21/2023 |Friday 1.00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya Patil and Dr Sabahath Tambaoli Dr. Nandkishor Raut
4/28/2023 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Rachana Kasture and Dr Aniruddha Kanade Dr. Rohan Valsangkar
Interdepartmental Meeting
4/5/23 |Wednesday 2:00pm-4:00pm_|Pathology Dept of Pathology
4/12/23 |Wednesday |2:00pm-4:00pm Radiclogy Dept. of Radiology
(4/19/2023 |Wednesday |2:00pm-4:00pm Pathology Dept. of Pathology
4/26/2023 |Wednesday 2:00pm-4:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiclogy
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